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p&,ﬁcnrs Park Bench with Back - Black

-  RP1455BK

TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Details

A comfortable bench offers the golfer an ideal
opportunity to appreciate the beauty of his
surroundings, catch his breath, and relax for a
moment. The value of providing adequate seating
on the course cannot be underestimated. Solid Oak
6' benches are finished with marine varnish for
beauty and long life. Steel frame, powder-coated

paint.

e Solid oak finished with marine varnish
e Steel frame with powder-coated paint

Specifications
Manufacturer
Color

Replacement Parts
RP1466FG

RP1467FG
RP14694
RP14697

RP1470

R&R Products
Black

Frame - Bench Center
Green

Brace - Bench Support
Green

Oak Bench Boards -
Set/4

Oak Bench Boards -
Set/6

Hardware Kit - Fits
RP1455



