







## Details

A comfortable bench offers the golfer an ideal opportunity to appreciate the beauty of his surroundings, catch his breath, and relax for a moment. The value of providing adequate seating on the course cannot be underestimated. Solid Oak 6' benches are finished with marine varnish for beauty and long life. Steel frame, powder-coated paint.

- Solid oak finished with marine varnish
- Steel frame with powder-coated paint

## Specifications

Manufacturer Color R&R Products Black

## **Replacement Parts**

RP1466FG	Frame - Bench Center
	Green
RP1467FG	Brace - Bench Support
	Green
RP14694	Oak Bench Boards -
	Set/4
RP14697	Oak Bench Boards -
	Set/6
RP1470	Hardware Kit - Fits
	RP1455

## TURF Handels GmbH

Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101 +43 3124 29064-17 https://turf.rrproducts.com/